AMSTEL
Netherlands

INCH'S CIDER
England

HEINEKEN
Netherlands

BIRRA MORETTI
ltaly

BRIXTON RELIANCE PALE ALE
England

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL IPA
England

GUINNESS
Ireland

SOL
Mexico

HEINEKEN
Netherlands

BIRRA MORETTI
Italy

MADRI
England

PERONI
Italy

PERONI GLUTEN FREE
ltaly

LAGERS

DRAUGHT

4.1%

4.5%

5.0%

4.6%

4.2%

4.3%

4.1%

5.80

6.00

6.30

6.70

6.70

6.80

6.80

4.2%

5.0%

4.6%

4.6%

5.0%

5.0%

5.20

5.30

5.30

5.30

5.40

5.40



ALES

BEAVERTOWN SATELLITE SUPER 2.8% 5.10
SESSION IPA

Tropical, light

LOCAL SESSION PALE 3.4% 5.20
Citrus, light

BROOKLYN BODEGA PALE ALE 3.4% 5.20

Easy-drinking, citrus

BIG HUG PAVE THE WAY PALE ALE 4.6% 5.60
GLUTEN FREE

Rich, hoppy

BEAVERTOWN COSMIC DROP 4.0% 5.60
GLUTEN FREE

Blueberry and raspberry

TINY REBEL CLWB TROPICA 5.0% 5.60
Tropical, hoppy

SHARPS' DOOM BAR 4.3% 5.80
Smooth, malty caramel

BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY APA 5.4% 5.90
Tropical, hoppy

WHEAT BEER

BIG HUG HIBERNATION WHITE IPA 5.2% 5.40
Citrus, hoppy

BLUE MOON 5.4% 5.50
Citrus, sweet



— CIDER & FRUIT BEER ——

JUBEL LAGER GLUTEN FREE 4.0% 5.60 T e e
Crisp & fruity

Peach / Lemon

BULMERS ORIGINAL CIDER 4.5% 5.80 B D l
Medium-sweet

ASPALL DRAUGHT CYDER 5.5% 5.80 00 l
Medium-dry

OLD MOUT CIDER 4.0% 6.00 g0 l

Sweet & fruity

Kiwi & Lime / Mango & Passionfruit /
Pineapple & Raspberry /
Berries & Cherries

SASSY ORGANIC CIDRE 6.00 00 l
Medium-dry

Brut 5.1%

Rosé 3.0%

Pear 2.5%

—— READY TO DRINK ———

WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER 4.5% 5.60 N . e
Black Cherry / Mango /
Raspberry / Seasonal Flavour

Upgrade with a measure of White Claw 30% 5.30 25ml
Vodka. Choose Black Cherry or Mango

HOOCH ORIGINAL 3.4% 5.60 e
Zesty, nostalgic lemonade kick ue



—— LOW & NO ALCOHOL ——

BEER & CIDER

BIRRA MORETTI ZERO
Citrus, crisp

HEINEKEN 0.0%
Fruity, crisp

ATHLETIC BREWING RUN WILD IPA
Refreshing, balanced

ATHLETIC BREWING UPSIDE
DAWN GOLDEN ALE

Bright, crisp

LUCKY SAINT
Refreshing, citrus

TINY REBEL CLWB TROPICA
Tropical, hoppy

OLD MOUT CIDER BERRIES
& CHERRIES

Fruity, sweet

SASSY ORGANIC CIDRE
Semi-dry, balanced

GUINNESS 0.0%

Bittersweet, balanced

PROSECCO

ODDBIRD, SPUMANTE, VENETO, ITALY
Light, fruity and floral with delicate bubbles

0.05%

0.05%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

4.60

4.70

5.00

5.00

5.50

5.50

5.70

5.40

5.90

125ml
GLASS

6.50

BOTTLE

31.00



—— LOW & NO ALCOHOL ——

COCKTAILS

i VIBE CHECK

Passion fruit, lime, mint,
Franklin & Sons Raspberry
Lemonade

7.00

i GINGER GLOW

Seedlip Grove, grenadine, lime,

Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer
8.00

Seedlip Grove, watermelon,
lemon, Trip CBD-infused
Lemon and Basil

8.00

? WATERMELON HAZE

i SUNBEAM
Three Spirit Nightcap,
pineapple, peach, lime
8.00

SPIRITS

TANQUERAY 0.0
SEEDLIP GROVE
SEEDLIP GARDEN
SEEDLIP SPICE

LYRE'S AMARETTI
LYRE'S AMERICAN MALT
LYRE'S AGAVE SPIRIT

I

C
?

FEEL GOOD FIzZ

Three Spirit Livener with natural
caffeine, Seedlip Spiced, apple,
lime, coconut, watermelon, Trip
CBD-infused Peach and Ginger

8.00

AFTER DARK

Three Spirit Social, lime,
Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer

8.00

CIAO BELLA
Lyre's Italian Spritz, Oddbird
0% Prosecco, soda

9.00

25ml
0.0% 3.50
0.0% 3.50
0.0% 3.50
0.0% 3.50
0.0% 3.50
0.0% 3.50
0.0% 3.50

Fancy a 0% G&T or a margarita? Just ask and we'll mix up something special.



WHITE WINE

175ml  250ml BOTTLE
GLASS GLASS

MACABEO, MOLINO LOCO, YECLA, 610 8.10 24.00
SPAIN, 2024

Bright and zesty with citrus and green apple

TREBBIANO/GARGANEGA, PONTE PIETRA, 6.40 8.30 24.50
ITALY, 2024

Fresh citrus, green apple and a mineral finish

SAUVIGNON BLANC, SANAMA, 6.60 8.80 25.50
CACHAPOAL, CHILE, 2024

Tropical fruit and citrus with a refreshing lift

PINOT GRIGIO, CA DI ALTE, VENETO, 740 940 27.50
ITALY, 2024

Light-bodied with white blossom and citrus notes

PIQUEPOUL, RICHEMER FRANCE, 2024 750 9.50 28.00
Zippy citrus and bright acidity with a clean finish

SAUVIGNON BLANC, RIBBONWOOD, 10.00 14.00 40.00
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND, 2024

Nectarine, lime and redcurrant with a crisp finish

MACON-VILLAGES, DOMAINE PERRAUD, 45.00
BURGUNDY, FRANCE, 2023

Floral and elegant with ripe orchard fruit

CHARDONNAY, DE LOACH, CALIFORNIA, USA, 50.00
2022

Full-bodied with lemon peel,
spice and white blossom

CHABLIS, LES HAUTS DE MILLY, BURGUNDY, 65.00
FRANCE, 2023

Mineral-driven with citrus and green apple

125ml MEASURES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST



RED WINE

MONASTRELL, MOLINO LOCO, YECLA,
SPAIN, 2024

Ripe cherry and plum with soft tannins

CORVINA, ALPHA ZETA, VENETO, ITALY, 2024
Light and juicy with red berries and a smooth finish

MERLOT, SANAMA, CACHAPOAL, CHILE, 2023
Cassis, plum and a hint of spiced vanilla

SHIRAZ, 16 STOPS, AUSTRALIA, 2021
Bold dark berries with black pepper and smoky spice

RIOJA CRIANZA, GRAN DOMINO, RIOJA,
SPAIN, 2021

Red cherry, plum and vanilla with gentle oak

MALBEC, KAIKEN, ARGENTINA, 2022

Plum and blackberry with notes of clove
and black pepper

CHATEAU DES ANTONINS, BORDEAUX,
FRANCE, 2020

Structured and complex with ripe dark fruit
and fine tannins

PINOT NOIR, THREE LIONS, AUSTRALIA, 2024

Floral and silky with strawberry, raspberry
and black cherry

CHéTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, CHATEAU VAUDIEU,
RHONE, FRANCE, 2022

Cherries, cassis and herbal spice with a smooth,

full-bodied finish

175ml
GLASS

6.10

6.60

6.80

7.10

7.50

7.70

250ml
GLASS

8.10

8.30

8.80

9.20

9.40

10.00

BOTTLE

24.00

24.50

25.50

27.00

27.50

29.50

40.00

50.00

65.00



ROSE WINE

175ml  250ml BOTTLE

GLASS GLASS
MONASTRELL ROSADO, MOLINO LOCO, 6.30 8.40 24.00
YECLA, SPAIN, 2024
Pale pink rosé with wild berry and soft rose aromas
PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO, PONTE PIETRA, 740 9.80 28.00
VENETO, ITALY, 2024
Salmon-pink with juicy cherry and strawberry flavours
STUDIO ROSE, MIRAVAL, PROVENCE, 45.00
FRANCE, 2024
Delicate grapefruit and white flowers with a dry finish
125ml MEASURES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

125ml BOTTLE
GLASS

NV PROSECCO SPUMANTE EXTRA DRY, 7.50 33.00
CA DI ALTE, VENETO, ITALY
Bright and floral with notes of pear and a clean finish
NV ROSATO SPUMANTE, CA DI ALTE, 8.00 35.00
VENETO, ITALY
Fresh and balanced with notes of passion fruit
and red berries
MV NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVEE, ENGLAND 11.50 60.00

Elegant and complex with honey, citrus and
toasted almond



CHAMPAGNE

250ml  BOTTLE MAGNUM
GLASS

NV PIPER-HEIDSIECK BRUT, FRANCE 11.00 60.00 120.00

Lively and balanced with fresh pear, citrus
and subtle toast

NV PIPER-HEIDSIECK ROSE SAUVAGE, 75.00
FRANCE

Vibrant forest fruits with ripe orange
and a hint of saffron

PIPER-HEIDSIECK VINTAGE, FRANCE, 2018 110.00
Intensely fruity with nectarine,
red fruit and a dry finish

RARE MILLESIME, FRANCE, 2013 280.00

Bright citrus, blood orange and white flowers
with elegant minerality




— SIGNATURE COCKTAILS —

BOLD

SOLAR SOUR

Monkey Shoulder whisky,
Kraken Black Cherry & Vanilla
rum, almond, lemon, vegan
foaming bitters

11.00

SALTED CARAMEL
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Portobello Road Vanilla vodka,
KahlUa, espresso, salted caramel

11.00

CARNIVAL OLD FASHIONED

Bacardi Ocho rum, Arumdu
Butter Salted Popcorn rum,
chocolate bitters, caramel, apple

11.50

POWER SURGE

Johnnie Walker Black Ruby
whisky, Beesou Honey aperitif,
pineapple, lime, mint,
Angostura bitters Franklin

& Sons Ginger Beer

12.00

FLIP THE SWITCH

Suntory Roku gin, Martini
Ambrato vermouth, Campari,
pink grapefruit

11.50

HIGH VOLTAGE

Patrdn Silver tequila, Grey Goose
vodka, Cut Overproof spiced
rum, rhubarb liqueur, lemon,
blue butterfly pea flower tea

12.50

b

'

FRUITY

SWEET CIRCUIT

Ketel One vodka, Bacardi
Coconut rum, passion fruit,
pineapple, lemon, grenadine

11.50

SOUTHERN SQUEEZE

Maker's Mark bourbon,
peach liqueur,
black tea, lemon

11.50

PINK SKIES

Penrhos Raspberry gin,
Singleton 12 single malt whisky,
raspberry, lemon, almond,
vegan foaming bitters

11.50

PEACH DISTRICT

Grey Goose Essences Peach
& Rosemary vodka, Martini
Rubino, Franklin & Sons
Mallorcan tonic

11.50

BERRY ELECTRIC

Ciroc Coconut vodka,
raspberry, cranberry,
apple, Trip CBD-infused
Peach & Ginger

12.00

ROSE SHIMMY
Lanique Spirit of Rose
vodka, raspberry,
lemon, Champagne

12.50



— SIGNATURE COCKTAILS —

FLORAL

FLOWER POWER
Lanique Spirit of Rose vodka,
lime, mint, soda

11.00

i EVERYDAY I'M SHUFFLIN'

Hibiscus-infused Ketel One
vodka, strawberry liqueur,
lemon, Prosecco rosé

11.50

i MAIN CHARACTER

Tanqueray 10 gin,
peach liqueur, lemon,
Sassy pear cider

11.50

i TRIPPY TWIST

Hendrick's gin, St-Germain
elderflower liqueur, lime,
Trip CBD-infused
Cucumber & Mint

11.50

? SECRET GARDEN PARTY

Secret Garden Lavender &
Echinacea gin, Kwai Feh
lychee liqueur, apple, lemon

11.50
i BUZZ OFF

Patrén Reposado tequila,
Beesou Honey aperitif,
peach, lemon, vegan foaming
bitters, sugar rim

11.50

MARGARITAS

FIRESTARTER

Chilli-infused Casamigos Blanco
tequila, pineapple, lime, tajin rim

12.50

DESERT BLOOM

Chilli-infused Casamigos Blanco
tequila, llegal Mezcal, Midori,
watermelon, agave, lime, green
salt rim

12.50

HOT GOSSIP

Casamigos Blanco tequila, triple
sec, fresh chilli, lime, passion fruit

11.75

BOUNTY HUNTER

Casamigos Blanco tequila,
passion fruit liqueur, coconut,
lime, toasted coconut rim

11.50

TOTAL ECLIPSE

Patrén Silver tequila, Campari,
pineapple, almond, lime, salt rim

11.50

ARYTON'S

Patrén Silver tequila,
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger
liqueur, lime, agave, salt rim

25p from every one sold goes to the
Yellow Ball Foundation

11.50

Too many great choices?
Ask us for tips or let us shake
up your favourite classic.



—— SHARING TROPHY
COCKTAILS

SERVED IN OUR SHOWSTOPPING TROPHY CUP,
GET READY TO TOAST YOUR CHAMPIONS!

FOR FOUR PEOPLE TO SHARE

WINNER'S MIX 45.00

Ketel One vodka, Chambord, raspberry, mint,
lime, Old Mout pineapple & raspberry cider

VICTORY LAP 45.00

Bacardi Carribean Spiced & Bacardi Ocho rum,
Campari, passion fruit, pineapple, lemon, prosecco

COCKTAIL SLUSHIES

PARADISE EXOTICA WATERMELON SUGAR
Casamigos Blanco tequila, Banhez Ketel One vodka, Campari,
mezcal, Bacardi Coconut rum, Kwai Feh lychee liqueur, Pinot
lemon, mango, coconut, passion Grigio rosé wine, watermelon,
fruit, Two Keys Pink Grapefruit strawberry, apple, lemon

11.00 11.00




SPRITZES

APEROL 11.00
Aperol, Prosecco, soda, orange slice

Bittersweet orange with gentle herbal notes and a refreshing dry finish

CAMPARI 11.00
Campari, Prosecco, soda, orange slice
Bold and bitter with intense orange peel and herbal spice

SARTI 11.00
Sarti Rosa, Prosecco, soda, lime wheel

Juicy passion fruit, ripe mango and blood orange with a citrusy lift

ST-GERMAIN HUGO 11.00
St-Germain elderflower liqueur, Prosecco, soda, fresh mint leaves

Delicate elderflower with soft mint and bright fizz, lightly floral
and refreshing

LIMONCELLO 10.50
Limoncello, Prosecco, soda, lemon twist

Sweet, zesty lemon with a crisp citrus sparkle

WHITE PORT 11.00
Sandeman's White Port, Prosecco, soda, orange twist
Light and tropical with notes of citrus, melon and soft stone fruit

TICKLED PINK 11.00

Grey Goose vodka, Martini Ambrato, strawberry liqueur,
Franklin & Sons Raspberry Lemonade

Bright and fruity with strawberry, citrus and a touch of floral bitterness



SPIRITS

For the perfect serve, explore our Franklin & Sons tonics on the back page

or ask our team for recommendations. Mixers sold separately.

GIN

TANQUERAY

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
PORTOBELLO ROAD
EDINBURGH

SIPSMITH

HENDRICK'S

PENRHOS DRY

THE KING OF SOHO
TANQUERAY 10

THE BOTANIST

MERMAID GIN

HENDRICK’'S FLORA ADORA
GIN MARE

SPIRIT OF BRISTOL CLIFTON ROYALE
SUNTORY ROKU

ENGINE ORGANIC

FOUR PILLARS NAVY STRENGTH
STONEWALL

SILENT POOL

MONKEY 47

KI NO BI

ALL SERVED AS 25ml MEASURES

43.1%
40%
42%
43%

41.6%

41.4%

40.1%
42%

47.3%
46%
42%

43.4%

42.7%
43%
43%
42%

58.8%
40%
43%
47%

45.7%

4.70
490
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50
5.70
5.70
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.20
6.20
6.20
7.00
7.50



SPIRITS

PINK & FLAVOURED GINS

MALFY CON LIMONE

BOMBAY PREMIER CRU

THE KING OF SOHO VARIORUM

PENRHOS RHUBARB

PENRHOS APPLE & ELDERFLOWER
PENRHOS RASPBERRY

CHASE RHUBARB & APPLE

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA
TANQUERAY RANGPUR LIME

MERMAID PINK GIN

MERMAID ZEST GIN

STONEWALL PASSION FRUIT & MANGO
HENDRICK'S GRAND CABARET

FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF

SECRET GARDEN LAVENDER & ECHINACEA
SECRET GARDEN ELDERFLOWER & JASMINE

BRANDY

MARTELL COGNAC VS
ABA PISCO

MARTELL COGNAC VSOP
SASSY CALVADOS XO
MARTELL COGNAC XO

41%
47%
37.5%
40.1%
40.1%
40.1%
40%
41.3%
41.3%
38%
40%
37.5%
43.4%
43.8%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

5.30
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.60
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
6.00
6.20
6.20

5.00
5.00
6.00
9.00
13.00



SPIRITS

VODKA

KETEL ONE
DISCARDED
ZUBROWKA
SUNTORY HAKU
KONIK'S TAIL
WILLIAM CHASE
BELVEDERE
CIROC BLUE DOT
GREY GOOSE
CRYSTAL HEAD
ELIT

FLAVOURED VODKA

PORTOBELLO ROAD VANILLA
AU BLUE RASPBERRY

WHITE CLAW MANGO

WHITE CLAW BLACK CHERRY
CIROC COCONUT

CIROC STRAWBERRY LIMONADE
CIROC PINEAPPLE

CIROC PASSION

CIROC RED BERRY

GREY GOOSE CITRON

GREY GOOSE LA POIRE

BLANCO TEQUILA

EL TEQUILENO BLANCO
EL RAYO PLATA
EL TEQUILENO PLATINUM

ALL SERVED AS 25m| MEASURES

40%
40%
37.5%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
35.2%
30%
30%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
40%
40%

38%
40%
40%

4.70
4.90
4.90
5.00
5.50
5.50
5.70
5.70
5.70
6.50
7.20

5.20
5.20
5.30
5.30
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

5.25
6.00
6.50



SPIRITS

PATRON SILVER 40% 7.00
CASAMIGOS BLANCO 40% 7.50
REPOSADA TEQUILA

EL TEQUILENO REPOSADO 38%  6.00
EL RAYO REPOSADO 40% 6.50
KAH REPOSADO 40% 7.00
PATRON REPOSADO 40% 7.00
HERRADURA REPOSADO 40% 9.00
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 40% 9.00

ANEJO TEQUILA

PATRON ANEJO 40% 8.00
CASAMIGOS ANEJO 40%  10.00
* JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA 38% 12.00
DON JULIO 1942 38% 18.00
FLAVOURED TEQUILA
CAZCABEL COFFEE 34% 5.00
CAZCABEL HONEY 34% 5.00
CAZCABEL COCONUT 34% 5.00
ROOSTER ROJO SMOKED PINEAPPLE 38% 5.00
TEQUILA BLACK 38 17% 5.00
TEQUILA ROSE 15% 5.00
MEZCAL
BANHEZ 42% 5.80
OJO DE DIOS CAFE 35% 7.00
OJO DE DIOS HIBISCUS 35% 7.00
ILEGAL MEZCAL 40% 7.00
DEL MAGUEY VIDA 42% 7.30

CASAMIGOS 40% 9.00



SPIRITS

LIGHT & SPICED RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 37.5% 4.50
BACARDI SPICED 35% 4.70
SAILOR JERRY 40% 4.80
DUPPY SHARE SPICED 35% 5.20
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED 40% 5.30
BACARDI CARIBBEAN SPICED 40% 5.50
CUT OVERPROOF SPICED 63% 7.50
DARK RUM

BACARDI ANEJO CUATRO 40% 5.20
PLANTERAY ORIGINAL 40% 5.20
HAVANA 7R 40% 5.20
BACARDI RESERVA OCHO 40% 5.70
DON PAPA 7R 40% 5.70
EL DORADO 12*® 40% 6.00
PLANTERAY FlJI 40% 6.00
BUMBU ORIGINAL 40% 6.20
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA ORIGINAL 40% 6.70
RON ZACAPA 23} 40% 8.50
RON ZACAPA XO 40%  12.50

FLAVOURED RUM

BACARDI COCONUT 27% 4.70
ARUMDU BUTTER SALTED POPCORN 28% 4.70
DIABLESSE COCONUT & HIBISCUS 38% 5.20
KRAKEN BLACK ROAST COFFEE 40% 5.20
KRAKEN BLACK CHERRY & VANILLA 40% 5.70
LANGS PINEAPPLE 37.5% 5.70

ALL SERVED AS 25m| MEASURES



SPIRITS

TWO SWALLOWS BANANA 38% 5.70
TWO SWALLOWS CHERRY 38% 5.70
PINEAPPLE GRANADE OVERPROOF 65% 7.70
AMERICAN WHISKEY

BULLEIT Bourbon 45% 4.70
JACK DANIEL'S Tennessee 40% 4.90
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY Tennessee 35% 4.90
MAKER'S MARK Bourbon 45% 490
GENTLEMAN JACK Tennessee 40% 5.50
WOODFORD RESERVE Bourbon 43.2% 5.70
BULLEIT RYE Straight rye 45% 5.70
KNOB CREEK Bourbon 50% 6.00
EAGLE RARE 10"® Aged bourbon 45% 6.20
BASIL HAYDEN'S Bourbon 40% 6.70
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL Tennessee 45% 9.00
SAZERAC Straight rye 45% 9.00
WOODFORD DOUBLE OAKED Bourbon 43.2% 9.50
WHISTLEPIG Straight rye 50% 10.50

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE Speyside 40% 5.50
GLENMORANGIE 12¥® Highlands 40% 5.70
GLENFIDDICH 12Y® Speyside 40% 6.00
BENRIACH 10"® Highlands 43% 6.30
GLENKINCHIE 12"® Lowlands 43% 6.50
LAPHROAIG 10"® Islay 40% 6.80

TALISKER 10" Islands 45.8% 6.80



SPIRITS

BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE Islay
SINGLETON 12Y® Speyside

BALVENIE 14® CARIBBEAN CASK Speyside
OBAN 14YR Highlands

ARDBEG UIGEADAIL Islay

BOWMORE 15" Islay

MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK Highlands
LAGAVULIN 16"® |slay

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK All Scotland
MONKEY SHOULDER Speyside

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK RUBY All Scotland
COMPASS BOX GLASGOW BLEND All Scotland
CHIVAS REGAL 18" All Scotland

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE Rare

WORLD WHISKIES

JAMESON lIreland

SUNTORY TOKI Japan

JAMESON BLACK BARREL Ireland
COTSWOLDS England
REDBREAST 12"® Ireland

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL Japan
SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY Japan
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12"® Japan
SUNTORY HAKUSHU 12¥® Japan

ALL SERVED AS 25m| MEASURES

50%
40%
43%
43%
54.2%
43%
40%
43%

40%
40%
40%
43%
40%
40%

40%
43%
40%
46%
40%
51.4%
43%
43%
43%

6.80
7.00
7.30
10.80
10.80
10.80
11.00
12.30

4.70
4.80
4.70
7.50
10.50
20.00

4.70
5.20
5.50
6.20
7.20
8.20
11.50
17.20
18.00



SAMBUCA MOLINARI
DISARONNO VELVET

SHANKY'S WHIP WHISKEY LIQUEUR

LIMONCELLO DI CAPRI

LICOR 43

LICOR 43 CREME BRULEE
JAGERMEISTER

MIDORI

FERNET BRANCA

KRAKEN BLACK ROAST COFFEE

FRANKLIN & SONS TONICS 3.00
AND MIXERS

Natural Indian

Light

Mallorcan

Sicilian Lemon
Elderflower & Cucumber
Rhubarb & Hibiscus
Rosemary & Black Olive
Ginger Ale

Pink Grapefruit

Orchard Apple & Pear

FRANKLIN & SONS 4.00
SOFT RANGE

Ginger Beer

Elderflower Lemonade

Rhubarb Lemonade

Rose Lemonade

Raspberry Lemonade

FRUIT JUICES 3.00
Orange / Apple /
Cranberry / Pineapple

LIQUEURS

SOFT DRINKS

40% 5.00
17% 5.00
33% 5.00
30% 5.00
31% 5.00
16% 5.00
35% 5.00
20% 5.00
39% 5.00
40% 5.50
BELU FILTERED WATER 1.00

Still / Sparkling

We are working with Belu, a social
enterprise that donates all of its net profits
to WaterAid, so communities worldwide
can enjoy a better life. It's a clear choice
for both people and the planet.

BOTTLED COCA-COLA 3.50
Regular / Diet / Zero

TRIP CBD-INFUSED 4.00
Cucumber & Mint

Lemon & Basil

Peach & Ginger

Elderflower & Mint

PUNCHY HYDRATION 3.80
Mango / Blueberry
KICK ENERGY DRINK 3.80

Ask our team about our
selection of teas, coffees
and hot chocolates.



BAR SNACKS

PIPER'S HAND-COOKED CRISPS 2.00
Salt and vinegar V

Lightly sea salted Ve
Mature cheddar and onion V
Sweet chilli Ve

MIXED OLIVES Ve NGC 5.00
GIANT PRAWN CRACKERS 4.00
Sweet chilli dip

PADRON PEPPERS Ve NGC 7.00
Rock salt

CHORIZO BITES NGC 7.00
Hot honey

Powered by joy, the Yellow Ball Foundation is our very own

The charity, supporting local and national causes close to our hearts
ell and making a difference where it matters most. Look out for the
Yellow Ball on Matilda’s Margarita or our Tandoori Chicken pizza.
b 25p from every one sold goes directly to the Foundation,
Foundqt|or| meaning you can make an impact with every bite or sip.

Registered Charity No. 1211087 (England & Wales) - SC054064 (Scotland)

(V) Vegetarian (Ve) Vegan (NGC) Non-gluten containing

Before placing your order, please always inform your server
of any allergies or intolerances. Not all ingredients are listed on
the menu, and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Menu items are subject to change without notice.

Please scan the QR code for calories and allergen information:





